

Come Join Us! Thursday, July 26, 2012

The Inaugural Annual Options For Life Foundation™ Golf Classic

Calabasas Country Club 4515 Park Entrada Calabasas, California 91302

Check In Begins at 9:30am Shotgun Start at 11:00am

FOOD * DRINKS * RAFFLES * AUCTIONS* DOOR PRIZES & MORE!



Individual Golfer \$175 Hole Sponsorship \$500 Dinner Only \$50 More Sponsorship Opportunities Available Online

Questions? Call (818) 424-4494 or email: assistance@offf.org Options For Life Foundation TM is a 501(c)(3) charity organization & completely volunteer driven



On Thursday, July 26^{th,} 2012, the **Options For Life Foundation (OFLF)** will be hosting the inaugural OFLF Annual Golf Classic at the Calabasas Country Club Golf Course in Calabasas, California. All proceeds earned from this annual event will benefit the newly created Options for Life Foundation and their fight to help provide funding and education to individuals with life threatening disease. Please join us at this event for a fun day in the sun with friends and family, all while supporting an incredible cause.

Register now online at **WWW.OFLF.ORG** or fill out the form below and send it with a check payable to: "Options For Life Foundation" at 23801 Calabasas Road, Suite 1017, Calabasas, Ca. 91302. The event is filling up quickly and the deadline for all entries is July 18th.

Golf		<u>Sponsorships</u> (check all that apply)	
Golfer #1 Name (\$175):		() Meal Sponsor: \$2,000	() Dinner Only: \$50
Golfer #2 Name (\$175):		() Hole Sponsor: \$500	() 150 Yard Marker: \$300
Golfer #3 Name (\$175):		() Cart Sponsor (signage on all carts): \$1,500	
Golfer #4 Name (\$175):		Name Desired on Event Signage for Hole/ Cart Sponsorship:	
Packages) Vitamin A: \$3,000() Vitamin B: \$1,500Two FoursomesOne FoursomeOne hole sponsorshipOne Hole SponsorshipSignage on all Golf CartsTwo 150 Yard Markers		() Vitamin C: \$1,000 One Foursome One Hole Sponsorship	
Other Donation Amount:	-		

Total Amount Enclosed: _____

Please don't hesitate to contact our foundation should you have any questions about our foundation's goals or this event. We can be reached at (818) 424-4494 or via email at assistance@oflf.org. From all of us at the Options For Life Foundation, we thank you from the bottom of our hearts!

Sincerely,

Mary Beth Wilk

Mary Beth Wilk Vice President, OFLF